AEC-Q200 Qualified Component
P/N 0915BM15A0001E-AEC
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 4
Part Number
Frequency (MHz)
Unbalanced Impedance
Operating Temperature
Part Number Explanation
No. No.
L ± ± 1 4
W ± ± 2 5
T ± ± 3 6
a ± ±
b ± ±
c
g ± ±
p ± ±
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice.
All sales are subject to Johanson Technology, Inc. terms and conditions.
4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012 • TEL 805.389.1166 FAX 805.389.1821
Ver 1.0 2017 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
915MHz Impedance Matched/Balun/BPF Integrated Component for T.I. CC110X,
CC111X, CC113X and CC115X, CC110L, CC113L, CC115L, CC430 and RF430
P/N Suffix
Packing Style
Bulk Suffix = S Eg. 0915BM15A0001S-AEC
T & R Suffix = E Eg. 0915BM15A0001E-AEC
Termination style AgPt Suffix = None Eg. 0915BM15A0001(E or S)-AEC
Evaluation Board
8/15/2017
General Specifications
-40 to +105°C
+5 ~ +35 °C, Humidity
45~75%RH, 18 months. 1
week max after opened
2
Insertion Loss
Impedance-Matched to T.I. CC110X,
CC111X, CC113X and CC115X,
CC110L, CC113L, CC115L, CC430 and
RF430 Chipsets
Balanced Impedance
2.0 dB max
9.5 dB min.
180° ± 15
1.5 dB
1W max. (CW)
4,000
1.25